
582238. 
582240 
582245 
582246 
382247 
382248 
382249 
582250 
382251 
5822535 
582252 
382254 
582256 
82257 
582258 
382259 
582261 
582262 
382265 
582264 
382265 
582266 

. 682267 
582268 
O82269 
382270 
o82271 
082285 
582279 
o8e22e81 
582282 
582285 
382512 
582583 
582405 
582447 
582484 
382417 
382491 
582522 
382524 
582584 
382575 
082585 
582586 
582587 
582260 
582285 

Tulsa Greenhouse 
Tulsa Auction Co 
Aaron Tyner 
A F VandeMars 
Veterans “lub 
WoC Viglia 
Mrs. Delphia M. Villers 
Wade Lumber Co 
Cyril Wagner 
Mabel Wammack 
Mrs. Wm. J. Walker 
Elsie Warren 
Donna Watts 
Troy Waycoff 
J B Wayland 
A H Wells 
Mrs. C O White 
Ellen White 
R 4H White 
Floyd W. White 
H C Williamson 
Mrs. LG Wilmoth 
Charles Wilson 
Mrs. G H Willets © 
Ruth Williams 
Mrs. L C Wilder 
Lena F Winders 

Mrs. E G Winningham 
Mrs. Zelma York 
C D Young 
Mrs. Tom Yeckley 
Mrs. C fT Adams 
City of Tulsa 
H E Miller 

Rainbow Inn 
University Methodist Church 
Saide A Jones 
Mrs. Thelma Snyder 
Erma Lee Meredith 
‘Mrs Bessie Wade 
Mrs. Dolphyn Webber 
West Aide Christian Church 
Mrs. Cora Zimmerman 
West Side Christian Church 
WeV White. 
W M Whorton 

I E Whaley 

Mrs. G T Adams 

Polling Place 
Supplies 
Polling Place 
Polling Flace 

Counter . 
counter 
Polling Place 
Counter 
Counter 
Boarding care 
Polling Place 
Counter 

* Service 
Counter 

rental of Table 
Polling Place 

Service . 

Janitor 
Counter 
Counter 
Polling Place 
Polling Place 
Vounter 
Boarding care 
Counter 
counter 
Counter 

Polling Place 
Boarding care 
Boarding care 
Counter 
Polling Rlace 
Polling Place 
Counter 
Boarding care 
Counter 
Polling Place 
Counter 
Polling Place 
Boarding care 
Jani tor s ervice 
Service 
Polling Place 
Service 
Boarding care 
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3.00 
2200 
7250 
7.50 
1..50 
1.50 
3.00 
3.00 
7.50 
7.50 
5-00 

50.0 
5200 
5e00 
0-00 
3.00 
7.50 

50.00 
95.00 

3 «00 
7.50 
7.50 
«00 

40.00 
3-00 
7-50 

3-00 
7.50 

25 .00 
1.50 
1.50 

7.50 

1.50 
50.00 

Motion made by Commissioner Gray, seconded by Commissioner Greer, that the 

above listed claims be and thesame are hereby approved for payment as of today, December 

25, 1946. Upon roll call, all members voting in the affirmative, motion was by the 

Chairman declared carried. 

Motion made by Commissioner Greer, seconded by Commissioner Gray, that a recess 

be taken until Friday, December 27th, 1946, at the hour of 10:00 o'clock A. M. Upon roll 

call, motion carried. 

ATTEST : 

Andy Stokes, County Clerk 

ae a 
Vj Deputy 

Grairman, Board of Co Gommissioners 

19? 


